2¢nd Annual Cal Brouwer Memori # 1

Race Date: 28 Jun 2014
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Boat Name

Time on Time

Santarella
Mast Transit
Final Fit
Rusty Nail
Splashdance
Atalanta
Montrose
Skirr

Seabee
Pinga

Time on Time

Bonanza
Hibernia
Friendship
Sans Souci
Firebird
Indeseas
Swoose
Triton

Time on Time

Goombay

P Flash
Euphoria
Blind Monkeys
Bagatelle

Wind Speed: 6-8

Sail No. Owner / Skipper

Rating

Start Time 12:01

40344 124 Scalise James
50195 145  Kelly David

1644 235 John Patry

30010 193 Shawn Day

51181 169  Harlan Frederickson
22148 207  Ron Reinhart

301 183  Bevan Crighton
22488 205  Ted Paulsen

42446 228  Nick Woviotis

245 174 Rob Amrein

Start Time 12:06

385 100  George Bates
724 100  Rich Foye
1066 100 Roy Adamson
1623 100 Ted Parker
301 100 Mike Macina
1070 100 Gene Fiese
11 100 Russ Carr

1731 100  Maurice Scully

Start Time 12:11

25338 127 Stu Craig
58 81 Tim Desmond
14186 174  Doug McDonald
1328 186 Scaduto Pritchard
51403 81 Tom Doyle

Thames Yacht Club

EVYE (shortened at E)

Finish
Time

14:40:30
14:46:17
15:09:15
15:02:40
15:08:19
15:19:50
15:14:48
15:22:20
15:30:13
15:38:46

15:23:11
152522
15:27:41
15:29:02
15:29:39
15:38:57
15:41:31
15:42:10

14:41:01
14:35:00
14:59:20
15:05:30
14:43:36

Elapsed Corrected Time *

Time

02:39:30
02:45:17
03:08:15
03:01:40
03:07:19
03:18:50
03:13:48
03:21:20
03:29:13
03:37:46

03:17:11
03:19:22
03:21:41
03:23:02
03:23:39
(03:32:57
03:35:31
03:36:10

02:30:01
02:24:00
02:48:20
02:54:30
02:32:36

Time

Behind

02:33:49
02:34:35
02:35:53
02:38:56
02:49:20
02:50:44
02:51:51
02:53:20
02:54:48
03:15:31

03:17:11
03:19:22
03:21:41
03:23:02
03:23:39
03:32:57
03:35:31
03:36:10

02:24:02
02:28:20
02:31:08
02:34:07
02:37:12

46
124
307
931

015
082
171
259
502

131
270
351
388
946
100
139

258
426
605
790




6 Splash 230 188  Krauss Rosenthal
DNS 8 SirPrize 40252 03 Constantine Manthaus

Questions? Contact: Contact Person Unknown

Printed On:  28-Jun-2014 17:30:56 Number of boats Scored 25

Scoring Program by Quick Score - Phone Dan at 585-703-2963 or Email QuickScore@USSailing.net
Do not call Quick Score about the results of this Race

15:33:07 03:22:07 02:58:01 .039




